

"Educating hearts and minds"

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'A+' GRADE (CYCLE:2)

Tripura University Reg. Code: 17

Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura West Pin-799210

Phone: 0381-2915930, +91 9402315672

email- principalhccagt@gmail.com

Web: www.holycrosscollege.in

Date: 28/04/2023

NOTICE

This is to inform all concerned that the fee structure of the all Undergraduate Courses at Holy Cross College has been revised for the Academic Session 2023-24. The Detailed fee structure is available in the college prospectus for ready reference. This notice has been issued with the approval of competent authority.

(Dr. Fr. Benny K. John, CSC)

Principal

Holy Cross College

PRINCIPAL HOLY CROSS COLLEGE JUBATARA, LEMBUCHERRA. P.O. AGARTALA, W. TRIPURA -799 210

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA

Fee Structure for 1st Year Students Session: 2023 - 2024

FEES TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION:-

Particulars	Amount (Rs.)		
Admission Fee	15000.00		
Establishment Fee	5000.00		
Graduation Fee	2000.00		
Alumni Fee	2000.00		
Caution Deposit (Refundable)	5000.00		
Total Amount	29000.00		

Fees to be paid during the year :-

Course	Tuition Fee (Monthly)	1st Sem. Installment (Sep- Oct)	2nd Sem. Installment (Mar- Apr)
B.Sc (Hons)	3500.00	12000.00	12000.00
B.Sc (Gen)	3200.00	12000.00	12000.00
BA (Hons)	2500.00	12000.00	12000.00
BA (Gen)	2200.00	12000.00	12000.00
B.Com	2500.00	12000.00	12000.00
BBA	3200.00	12500.00	12500.00

N.B.:-

- => SEMESTER INSTALMENT includes Fees related to College Development, Computer Lab, Language Lab, Library, Exam & Assessment, Sports & Cultural Activity, Electricity & Water etc.
- => By-Monthly Fees to be paid Online to the Bank A/c on or before 15th of every 1st month (i.e July, Sep, Nov, Jan, March & May). A Fine of Rs.50 per month will be accumulated cumulatively and levied on all late payments.
- => 5% Concession on Total Monthly Fees (excluding installment) will be given if Full Year Fees (including installment) are paid at the beginning of the Academic Year (i.e within August 2023)
- => Caution Deposit will be returned only after completion of the Three-year degree course.
- => Transport Fee is Rs.1500 per month, for those who wants to avail the College Bus.
- => Reservation of Transport Facility is granted for a minimum of **One academic year**.
- => Cancellation of Transport Facility will amount to full payment of the current semester.

Prospectus Fee- RS 1000/-

PRINCIPAL HOLY CROSS COLLEGE AGARTALA